5083#
Powerful Type Vertical Hydraulic Slide
40
D
H
E
C
B
A
20
+0.02
010
.5
A
A
W
19
0
F
J
G G4- 17.5
28 x4
VAH220/VAH300 mm
 Model A B C D E F G J
VAH220-300/420 360 297 278 300 420 30 95 390
VAH220-300/670 360 297 278 300 520 30 95 390
VAH300-360/540 400 315 273 360 500 25 130 450
VAH300-360/720 400 315 273 360 600 25 130 450
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VAH220-300/420 220 420 50( ) 100 115
VAH220-300/670 220 670 50 200 147
VAH300-360/540 300 540 60( ) 120 194

A
115 115
160 160
360
20
16
7
13
5
45
0
6- 17.5
34 x2
VAH360-360-920  mm
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VAH360-360/920 360 920 70 150 289
- 146 -
5084#
Powerful Type Vertical Lead Screw Slide
D

+0.02
0
A
A
W
F
19
0
J
G G
B
4- 17.5
28 x4
VAS220/VAS300 mm
 Model A B C D E F G J
VAS220-300/420 360 297 278 300 420 30 95 390
VAS220-300/670 360 297 278 300 520 30 95 390
VAS300-360/540 400 330 273 360 500 25 130 450
VAS300-360/720 400 330 273 360 600 25 130 450
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VAS220-300/420 220 420 100 107
VAS220-300/670 220 670 200 139
VAS300-360/540 300 540 120 185

A
115 115
360
160 160
20
16
7
13
5
45
0
6- 17.5
34 x2
VAS360-360-920 mm
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VAS360-360/920 360 920 260 275
- 147 -
20
+0.02
0 10

60
4- 17.5
28 x4
80mm
A
D
H
C
B
30
0
40
VCHH220/VCHH300
 mm
 Model A B C D E F G
VCHH220-300/420 360 297 278 420 460 30 95
VCHH220-300/670 360 297 278 520 460 30 95
VCHH300-300/540 400 315 273 500 495 25 130
VCHH300-300/720 400 315 273 600 495 25 130
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VCHH220-300/420 220 420 50 100 165
VCHH220-300/670 220 670 50 200 203
VCHH300-300/540 300 540 60 180 215
VCHH300-300/720 300 720 60 280 261
VSS
5085#
Vertical Cross Table With Hydraulic
- 148 -

E
60
190 F
100mm
A
H
C
30
0
D
B
40
VCHS220/VCHS300
 mm
 Model A B C D E F G
VCHS220-300/420 360 297 278 420 460 30 95
VCHS220-300/670 360 297 278 520 460 30 95
VCHS300-300/540 400 315 273 500 495 25 130
VCHS300-300/720 400 315 273 600 495 25 130
 Model  W  H  Stroke Kg
VCHS220-300/420 220 420 50 100 160
VCHS220-300/670 220 670 50 200 198
VCHS300-300/540 300 540 60 180 254
VCHS300-300/720 300 720 60 280 300
VSS
5086#
Vertical Cross Table With Hydraulic & Lead Screw
- 149 -

Vertical Angle Slide
K
B
H
C
IG
J
F A
ED
L
 mm
 Model A B C D E F G H I J K L
Stroke Dial
 Kg
Weight
VAS-100 100 255 150 35 130 70 60 117 20 15 26 4-11 , 20 ×1 105 2.0×0.01 12
VAS-150 150 385 200 40 181 110 90 130 20 20 35 4-13 , 23 ×1 185 4.0×0.02 31
VAS-200 200 510 250 60 235 160 140 142 20 20 45 4-17.5 , 26 ×1 260 4.0×0.02 67
VAS-250 250 600 300 60 280 200 160 142 20 25 45 4-17.5 , 26 ×1 300 4.0×0.02 115
1.
2. 0.03mm
- 152 -
90

0
150
15
0
7
62.562.5
50
±0
.0
2
26
RH150-400L
 mm
Model W L Stroke Ball screw Linear Max-load Weight
RH150-400L 150 400 90 20×5 20 120Kg 47
RH200-400L 200 400 90 20×5 20 150Kg 59
RH200-640L 200 640 330 20×5 20 150Kg 80
RH250-520L 250 520 160 25×5 25 250Kg 98
RH250-760L 250 760 400 25×5 25 250Kg 136
RH250-1000L 250 1000 640 25×5 25 250Kg 160
RH300-520L 300 520 160 25×5 25 350Kg 113
RH300-760L 300 760 400 25×5 25 350Kg 143
RH300-1000L 300 1000 640 25×5 25 350Kg 168
1.

42
150
150
60
12
0
16
+0.02
0
95
7
15
2
BS mm
   Model A B C L  Travel  Weight
HS150-200/300 220 300 85 80 37
HS150-200/400 180 140 400 195 180 45
5094#    (150)
Hydraulic Slide Units (150)
5094#
Hydraulic Slide Units

220
47
14
0
220
720
+0.02
0
80
11
0
23
2
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS220-300/420 300 35 150 200 35 420   6- 16 65 100 62
HS220-300/520 300 35 150 150 150 35 520   8- 16 182 200 73
HS220-300/670 300 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 16 332 350 85
HS220-420/670 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 16 87 230 90
HS220-420/800 420 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 800 12- 16 222 360 95
HS220-420/940 420 35 175 175 175 175 170 35 940 12- 16 362 500 110
C
250
L
75
75
D BA D
14
32
18
42
180
180
60
13
5
10
3
220
+0.02
0
21
7
BS mm
   Model A B C D L  Travel  Weight
HS180-250/370 180 140 370 25 65 100 66
HS180-250/470 215 175 470 40 165 200 72
5094#    (220)
Hydraulic Slide Units (220)
5094#    (180)
Hydraulic Slide Units (180)

250
20
+0.02
0
7
70
20
5
15
5
250
110
2 28
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS250-300/420H 300 35 150 200 35 420   6- 18 75 100 92
HS250-300/560H 300 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 224 240 100
HS250-420/560H 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 75 120 108
HS250-420/670H 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 87 230 130
HS250-420/750H 420 25 140 140 140 140 140 25 750 12- 18 179 310 148
HS250-420/940H 420 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 368 500 178
HS250-420/1200H 420 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 628 760 215
10
5
10
5

E L
250
20
+0.02
0 28
50
16
2
12
0
250
110
72
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS250-300/420 300 35 150 200 35 420   6- 18 65 100 82
HS250-300/560 300 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 222 240 90
HS250-420/560 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 65 120 94
HS250-420/670 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 87 230 110
HS250-420/750 420 25 140 140 140 140 140 25 750 12- 18 172 310 130
HS250-420/940 420 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 362 500 155
HS250-420/1200 420 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 622 760 192
5094#    (250H)
Hydraulic Slide Units (250H)
5094#    (250)
Hydraulic Slide Units (250)

300
20
+0.02
0 7
20
5
15
5
300
70
130
2
28
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS300-300/420H 300 35 150 200 35 420   6- 18 75 100 120
HS300-360/560H 360 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 75 180 140
HS300-420/560H 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 75 120 144
HS300-420/670H 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 75 230 178
HS300-420/800H 420 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 800 12- 18 224 360 195
HS300-420/940H 420 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 368 500 210
HS300-420/1200H 420 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 628 760 246
A
E L
12
5

300
20
+0.02
0 7
50
16
2
12
0
300
130
2
28
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS300-300/420 300 35 150 200 35 420   6- 18 65 100 100
HS300-360/560 360 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 65 180 115
HS300-420/560 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 65 120 117
HS300-420/670 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 65 230 135
HS300-420/800 420 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 800 12- 18 222 360 185
HS300-420/940 420 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 362 500 198
HS300-420/1200 420 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 622 760 210
5094#    (300H)
Hydraulic Slide Units (300H)
5094#    (300)
Hydraulic Slide Units (300)

420
20
+0.02
0
80
20
5
15
5
2
210
7
32
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS420-420/560 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 80 120 221
HS420-420/670 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 195 230 230
HS420-520/940 520 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 265 400 292
HS420-600/1200 600 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 365 580 323
A
E L
15
5

170
20
+0.02
0
7
20
5
15
5
360
80
2
32
BS mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F L  Travel  Weight
HS360-360/560 360 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 138 180 167
HS360-420/560 420 35 165 165 165 30 560   8- 18 75 120 171
HS360-420/670 420 35 140 140 140 180 35 670 10- 18 128 230 192
HS360-420/800 420 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 800 12- 18 258 360 207
HS360-520/800 520 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 800 12- 18 75 260 212
HS360-520/940 520 35 175 175 175 175 175 30 940 12- 18 198 400 227
HS360-600/1200 600 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 1200 14- 18 298 580 273
5094#    (420)
Hydraulic Slide Units (420)
5094#    (360)
Hydraulic Slide Units (360)

M8x1.25
10.5 x7
( )
25
50
25
T T
35
20
130
36.3180
59
100
 mm
 Model
CST-100 100×180 130×100 80 50 2.0×0.01 13.5 kg
5095#    (100)
Cross Sliding Table (100)
5095#
Cross Sliding Table

240
4- 14
20 x13
125 125
73 57.4
10
0
33
75
56
16
4
40
 mm
 Model
CST-200 200×500 300×400 260 170 4.0×0.02 73 kg
350
250
178
59.557

0
31
300
150
59.557
80
205 47.547.5
13
8 16
18
T T
51
51
 mm
 Model
CST-150 150×350 250×300 170 120 4.0×0.02 37.5 kg
5095#    (200)
Cross Sliding Table (200)
5095#    (150)
Cross Sliding Table (150)
- 169 -
25
0
800 122.5122.5
340
385
300
15
4
T T
15
421
0
6- 17
26 x17.5
122.5
35 215 215
500
 mm
 Model
CST-250A 250×800 385×500 500 220 4.0×0.02 165 kg
25
0
600 122.5122.5
340
385
300
15
4
T T
15
4
21
0
6- 17
26 x17.5
122.5500
21521535
 mm
 Model
CST-250 250×600 385×500 300 220 4.0×0.02 141 kg
5095#    (250A)
Cross Sliding Table (250A)
5095#    (250)
Cross Sliding Table (250)

35
2525
13
0
±0
.0
5
150
65
28
39
63
230
MODEL: 150-200-230  mm
 Model
CST-150-200-230 150×200 150×230 50 80 2.0×0.01 26 kg
CST-150-230-230 150×230 150×230 80 80 2.0×0.01 28 kg
6- 14
20 x14
11
0

HF
  Model  A × B  C x D E F G H J K L M N P Weight
HF-2040 200×300 200×400 65 52 120 150 22 90 85 30 170 6- 14 45 kg
HF-2060 200×300 200×600 65 52 120 150 22 90 85 30 180 8- 14 58 kg
HF-3050 300×350 300×500 75 63 145 180 27 175 125 30 220 6- 18 92 kg
HF-3070 300×350 300×700 75 63 145 180 27 175 125 35 210 8- 18 114 kg
1.   2.
5100#
Powerful Slide
- 178 -
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHS220-300/420 420 35 150 200  --  --  -- 35 6 65 100 108
CHS220-300/520 520 35 150 150 150  --  -- 35 8 182 200 125
CHS220-300/670 670 35 140 140 140 180  -- 35 10 332 350 137
CHS220-300/800 800 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 12 462 480 147
CHS220-300/940 940 35 175 175 175 175 170 35 12 602 620 157
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHH220-300/420 420 35 150 200  --  --  -- 35 6 65 100 110
CHH220-300/520 520 35 150 150 150  --  -- 35 8 182 200 128
CHH220-300/670 670 35 140 140 140 180  -- 35 10 332 350 140
CHH220-300/800 800 35 140 140 140 140 170 35 12 462 480 150
CHH220-300/940 940 35 175 175 175 175 170 35 12 602 620 160
A L
300
90
90

320
220 100mm
21
0
23
CHS220( + )
CHH220( )
5101#
Cross Table with Hydraulic & Lead Screw
- 179 -
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHS300-300/420 420 35 150 200  --  --  --  -- 35 6 65 100 160
CHS300-300/560 560 35 165 165 165  --  --  -- 30 8 222 240 170
CHS300-300/670 670 35 140 140 140 180  --  -- 35 10 332 350 190
CHS300-300/800 800 35 140 140 140 140 170  -- 35 12 462 480 240
CHS300-300/940 940 35 175 175 175 175 175  -- 30 12 602 620 257
CHS300-300/1200 1200 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 14 862 880
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHH300-300/420 420 35 150 200  --  --  --  -- 35 6 65 100 163
CHH300-300/560 560 35 165 165 165  --  --  -- 30 8 222 240 173
CHH300-300/670 670 35 140 140 140 180  --  -- 35 10 332 350 193
CHH300-300/800 800 35 140 140 140 140 170  -- 35 12 462 480 243
CHH300-300/940 940 35 175 175 175 175 175  -- 30 12 602 620 260
CHH300-300/1200 1200 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 14 862 880
FA
300
B C C1 C2 C3 C4
12

5
100mm
12
0
7
CHS300( + )
CHH300( )
5101#
Cross Table with Hydraulic & Lead Screw
- 180 -
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHS300-300/420H 420 35 150 200  --  --  --  -- 35 6 75 100 180
CHS300-300/560H 560 35 165 165 165  --  --  -- 30 8 224 240 195
CHS300-300/670H 670 35 140 140 140 180  --  -- 35 10 335 350 237
CHS300-300/800H 800 35 140 140 140 140 170  -- 35 12 465 480 248
CHS300-300/940H 940 35 175 175 175 175 175  -- 30 12 608 620 263
CHS300-300/1200H 1200 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 14 868 880
(CBB ) mm
  Model A B C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D E F X
Stroke
 Kg
Weight
CHH300-300/420H 420 35 150 200  --  --  --  -- 35 6 75 100 183
CHH300-300/560H 560 35 165 165 165  --  --  -- 30 8 224 240 198
CHH300-300/670H 670 35 140 140 140 180  --  -- 35 10 335 350 240
CHH300-300/800H 800 35 140 140 140 140 170  -- 35 12 465 480 251
CHH300-300/940H 940 35 175 175 175 175 175  -- 30 12 608 620 266
CHH300-300/1200H 1200 30 190 190 190 190 190 190 30 14 868 880
FA
300
B C C1 C2 C3 C4
12